
Provided by: 
Visit Palestine 

and 
GoBus Transit

GoBus Transit
3800 Stone Road
Kilgore, TX 75662

903-844-6074 (shuttle line only)
www.GoBusTransit.com

POLAR
EXPRESS
SHUTTLE

Happy Holidays!



Shuttle
Information

6:30p

6:32p

6:34p

6:36p

6:42p

6:46p

6:51p

6:58p

7:02p

7:05p

7:15p

8:00p

5:00p

5:02p

5:04p

5:06p

5:12p

5:16p

5:21p

5:26p

5:30p

5:35p

5:45p

6:30p

SCHEDULE
3:45p

3:47p

3:49p

3:51p

3:55p

4:02p

4:08p

4:15p

4:17p

4:20p

4:30p

5:00p

Motel 6

Express Inn

Holiday Inn

Econo Lodge

Redlands

Best Western

Premier Inn

Comfort Suites

LaQuinta

Hampton Inn

Texas State Railroad

Train Departure Time

12:45p

12:47p

12:49p

12:52p

12:57p

1:01p

1:05p

1:12p

1:16p

1:20p

1:30p

2:00p

2:15p

2:17p

2:19p

2:21p

2:27p

2:33p

2:38p

2:43p

2:47p

2:50p

3:00p

3:30p

There is a short walk from the
drop off area to the train. Let
the driver know when you
board the bus if you have
mobility needs that require
being dropped off at the front
Return to the pickup/drop off
area no later than 15 minutes
after your train ride
Let the driver know if you are
not using the service to return
to the hotel so they don't wait
on you
Call the shuttle line if you
have questions: 903-844-6074 


