

## Happy Holidays!

Provided by: Visit Palestine and GoBus Transit

GoBus Transit 3800 Stone Road Kilgore, TX 75662 903-844-6074 (shuttle line only) www.GoBusTransit.com







**POLAR EXPRESS SHUTTLE** 



## SCHEDULE

Motel 6	12:45p	2:15p	3:45p	5:00p	6:30p
Express Inn	12:47p	2:17p	3:47p	5:02p	6:32p
Holiday Inn	12:49p	2:19p	3:49p	5:04p	6:34p
Econo Lodge	12:52p	2:21p	3:51p	5:06p	6:36p
Redlands	12:57p	2:27p	3:55p	5:12p	6:42p
Best Western	1:01p	2:33p	4:02p	5:16p	6:46p
Premier Inn	1:05p	2:38p	4:08p	5:21p	6:51p
Comfort Suites	1:12p	2:43p	4:15p	5:26p	6:58p
LaQuinta	1:16p	2:47p	4:17p	5:30p	7:02p
Hampton Inn	1:20p	2:50p	4:20p	5:35p	7:05p
Texas State Railroad	1:30p	3:00p	4:30p	5:45p	7:15p
Train Departure Time	2:00p	3:30p	5:00p	6:30p	8:00p



## Shuttle Information

- There is a short walk from the drop off area to the train. Let the driver know when you board the bus if you have mobility needs that require being dropped off at the front
- Return to the pickup/drop off area no later than 15 minutes after your train ride
- Let the driver know if you are not using the service to return to the hotel so they don't wait on you
- Call the shuttle line if you have questions: 903-844-6074